

17

7.4.17

Today is fixed for appearance/report. Accused Subhadra Sinha on CB is absent on several occasions. Issue Summons to an accused person. To 29.5.17 for S.R/appearance.

Judge,
Special Court,
Under Electricity Act,
Darjeeling

Judge
Special Court
Under POCSO Act

Darjeeling