

Order No. 18
29.5.17

Today is fixed for service return and appearance. Accused Subhadra Sinha on Court bail is absent without any steps. No service return has come. P.O is on leave. Issue fresh Summons an accused person. To 17.7.17 for service return and appearance.

Additional Sessions Judge,
2nd Court-cum-
Spl.Judge,
Under Electiricty Act,
Darjeeling