

Ord.No.24  
17.07.2018

Today is fixed for SR/appearance.  
No S/R is received.  
P.O.is transferred.  
Issue summons upon the accd.person.  
Fix 24.09.2018 for SR/appearance.

Judge,in-charge,  
Special Court  
Under Electricity Act  
Darjeeling.