

Spl 96 / 2013
Reg No. 164 / 2014

Order No. 47 dt 12-04-2023

Record is put up today

Court could not function on 10-04-2023 due to local holiday declared by Local Bar Association
Darjeeling.

Fix 22-05-2023 for ER of WA.